<sup>ok</sup> 20630 BARGAIN AND SALE DEED_STATUTORY FORM 90 Page 13302				
Lynn G Westwood			••••••	Grantor,
conveys to William Gl	en Hayden and Pame	la Jane H	nyden	
	Grantee the fo	llowing real p	roperty sit	uated inKlamath
County, Oregon, to-wit:				
PARCEL 1: Block 26 L PLAT NO. 2, in Klamat	h County, Oregon.			
PARCEL 2: Block 26 I PLATT NO. 2, in Klama	ot 2, KLAMATH FALL th County, Oregon.	S FOREST E	STATES,	HIGHWAY 66 UNIT,
	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIEN		RIPTION ON RE	VERSE SIDE)
The true consideration fo Twenty Four Thousand		.800.00	(Here cor	nply with the requirements of ORS 93.030
Dated this <u>lst</u> day	of <u>September</u> ,	19.90	L.	HU Jestwart
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERS PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK COUNTY.PLANNING DEPARTME	ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABL , BEFORE SIGNING OR ACC ON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE WITH THE APPROPRIATE C NT TO VERIFY APPROVED US	TY DE- E LAND EPTING TO THE ITY OR ES.		<u>م</u>
OPECON	County of Klamath	) ss.	6. We	9.21,19.90 shword
Personally appeared		ind the forest	iné instrut	nent to be ha voluntary act and dee
SLIC ST	i c	). Idre	1 0	Nen
(OFFICIAL) SEAL)	Before me:k Notary F	Public for Ore	gon—My	commission expires: 12~17-91
BARGAIN ANI	SALE DEED			STATE OF OREGON,
Lynn G Westwood William Glen & Pan 6411 Capital Ave. Diamond Springs, G		- - -		County ofKlamath
GRANTEE'S AD After recording return to:	DRESS, ZIP			25thday of
Wm. G. & Pamella 6411 Capital Ave. Diamond Springs,			RESERVED FOR DER'S USE	at
	DRESS, ZIP			Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal
Until a change is requested, al shall be sent to the following of Um C & Pamella	l tax statements iddress: J. Hayden			County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
<u>Wm. G. &amp; Pamerra</u> 6411 Capital Ave. Diamond Springs,				NAME TITLE By Auline Mulindarder